Lab Visits for the incoming UG /PG students

Department of Mechanical Engineering, II'T Kanpur

August 8, 2015 (Saturday)

Labs’ Contact Information

LAB CONTACT PERSON EMAIL LOCATION
Fluid Mechanics Lab Manoj Sharma (9559592111) | sharmam@iitk.ac.in NL1- 301
Experimental Stress B.D. Pandey (9236938526), | bdpandey@iitk.ac.in, NL1-216
Analysis Lab Anurag Goel (9336908181) | agoel@iitk.ac.in

Dept. Characterization | Jitendra Katiyar jkatiyar@iitk.ac.in NL1-206
Facility (DCF) (9336839742)

SMSS/Controls Lab G P Tripathi (9415089498) | gvanpt@iitk.ac.in NL1-102
Vibration Lab R K Singh (8009956360) ksrohit@iitk.ac.in NL1-101
Manufacturing Science | Atul Gangwar skverma@iitk.ac.in NL1-115

Lab

(9450124874), S K Verma
(9415483872)

NET Labs Md. Mohsin (9919069368) mohsin@iitk.ac.in Radiation Lab, Opp.
ME Office

AutoCAD Lab Awanish New IME

Heat Transfer Lab S K Mishra (8808674675) sushilkm@iitk.ac.in SL-210

Refrigeration & Air CS Goswami (8090090901) | cgoswami@iitk.ac.in SL-109

conditioning Lab

Engine Research Lab
(ERL)

Sujeet Sinha (8765599882)

sujeet201@rediffmail.com

Behind Academic
Area Canteen, in
front of DOAA

building
Energy Conversion Lab | Yogesh Pathak ypathak@iitk.ac.in Next to ERL
(9415081403)
TA202 Lab Phool Chand Gond pcgond@iitk.ac.in Near Gate 4
(9450128152)

Advanced Center for
Material Science
(ACMS) — Material
Testing Lab

S Chandra (9532835034)

schandra@iitk.ac.in

In front of BSBE
building
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